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Valasské Mezifiti
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3358-3393 (13:11) 24.02.
3230-3140(12,5:11,5)24.02.
3142-3179 (9,5:14,5)24.02.
3350-3091 (19,5:4,5)24.02.
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TJ Horni BeneSov 3358 3:5 3393 TJ Sokol Machova
(13:11)
PETREK Miroslav 522 1:3 600 HRANCIK Roman
PECINKA Vladislav 587 3:1 532 BRAZDIL Vlastimil
SKOPALIK Vlastimil 554 3:1 546 HUSEK Bohuslav
CERNY Zdenéek 554 0:4 625 KUDLACEK Jifi
RAK Petr 514 2:2 522 DOVRTEL Milan
KUBESA Kamil 627 4:0 568 MISEK Miroslav
rozhod&i: DOSTAL Michael
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:30
Zapis o utkdani
® Petiek Miroslav Hranéik Roman Rozdil @ Petinka Vladislav Brazdil Vlastimil
1 106 42 0 148 1 87 44 1 131 0 29 1 101 54 1 155 1 93 50 0 143 0
2 92 27 4 119 0 94 61 0 155 1 40 2 9% 68 0 164 1 82 35 2 117 0
3 82 44 1 126 0 95 63 0 158 1 13 3 85 57 0 142 1 101 36 3 137 0
4 94 35 0 129 0 93 63 1 156 1 -23 4 84 42 2 126 0 81 54 1 135 1
Celk 374 148 5 522 1 O 369 231 2 600 3 1 Celk 366 221 3 587 3 1 357 175 6 532 1
®  Skopalik Vlastimil Husek Bohuslav @ Cerny Zdentk Kudlagek Jiri
1 80 42 0 122 0 102 53 3 155 1 -72 1 98 44 1 142 0 95 63 0 158 1
2 90 43 0 133 1 94 36 4 130 O =717 2 98 44 2 142 0 9 54 1 150 1
3 97 59 2 156 1 90 3 2 1250 -89 3 83 44 0 127 0 91 79 0 170 1
4 99 44 1 143 1 100 36 1 136 0 -86 4 90 53 0 143 0 94 53 3 147 1
Celk 366 188 3 554 3 1 386 160 10 546 1 0 Celk 369 185 3 554 0 O 376 249 4 625 4
® Rak Petr Dovrtél Milan ® Kubesa Kamil MiSek Miroslav
1 98 41 2 139 1 87 51 1 138 O -72 1 100 54 2 154 1 98 43 2 141 0
2 85 35 2 120 O 9% 36 1 132 1 67 2 109 48 0 157 1 100 40 0 140 0
3 99 33 2 132 1 92 35 1 127 O -42 3 112 44 1 156 1 92 44 1 136 0
4 87 36 4 123 0 83 42 2 125 1 35 4 100 60 1 160 1 98 53 1 151 0
Celk 369 145 10 514 2 O 358 164 5 522 2 1 Celk 421 206 4 627 4 1 388 180 4 568 0
Domaci druzstvo 2265 1093 28 3358 13 3 Hostujici druZstvo 2234 1159 31 3393 11 5
HKK Olomouc B 3230 6:2 3140 TJ Sokol Bohumin
(12,5:11,5)
SOBOTA Bfetislav 537 1:3 552 NITKA Karol
RIHA Dusan (*) 491 1:3 550 KOHUTEK Ales
DOKOUPIL Miroslav 508 2,55:15 501 ZASKOLNY Jan
HOSEK Marian 595 4:0 483 SVETLIK René
SRAMEK Josef 566 2:2 537 KUTTLER Petr
BASLAR Jifi 533 2:2 517 PELI Fridrich
stiidani: od 66. hodu: RIHA Dusan + KRAJZINGER Josef
rozhod¢i: HENDRYCH Jaromir ml.
divaki: 25
utkani trvalo: 2:56
Zapis o utkdni
Sobota Bfetislav Nitka Karol Rozdil ® Riha Dusan Kohutek Ale§
1 102 54 1 156 0 98 61 0 159 1 -6 1 88 34 0 122 0 88 47 0 135 1
2 76 27 4 103 0 92 40 2 132 1 -56 2 95 35 4 130 0 87 54 0 141 1
3 83 42 0 125 0 90 41 3 131 1 -59 3 76 45 2 121 1 83 3 5 118 0
4 101 52 1 153 1 95 35 2 130 O -4 4 93 25 6 118 O 95 61 0 156 1
Celk 362 175 6 537 1 O 375 177 7 552 3 1 Celk 352 139 12 491 1 O 353 197 5 550 3
® Dokoupil Miroslav Z4$kolny Jan @ HoSek Marian Svétlik René
1 89 45 4 134 1 86 36 1 122 0 -36 1 85 54 0 139 1 86 27 5 113 0
2 97 35 1 132 05 97 35 0 132 05 30 2 100 44 0 144 1 93 45 1 138 0



3 92 36 1 128 1 93 33 3 126 0 18 3 101 53 2 154 1 87 21 5 108 O
4 84 30 2 114 0 77 44 1 121 1 45 4 97 61 0 158 1 89 35 5 124 0
Celk 362 146 8 508 25 1 353 148 5 501 15 0 Celk 383 212 2 595 4 1 355 128 16 483 0 O
®  Sramek Josef Kuttler Petr ® Baslar Jiri Péli Fridrich
1 104 41 2 145 0 88 60 1 148 1 39 1 98 45 0 143 0 94 52 1 146 1
2 109 45 1 154 1 88 31 1 119 0 83 2 94 44 1 138 1 78 51 0 129 O
3 92 37 1 129 0 89 44 1 133 1 77 3 94 27 4 121 O 87 36 3 123 1
4 9% 42 1 138 1 93 44 1 137 0 90 4 90 41 0 131 1 77 42 2 119 0
Celk 401 165 5 566 2 1 358 179 4 537 2 O Celk 376 157 5 533 2 1 336 181 6 517 2 O
Domaci druZstvo 2236 994 38 3230 125 Hostujici druzstvo 2130 1010 43 3140 115 2
KK Sumperk 3142 2:6 3179 TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin
(9,5:14,5)
VYMAZAL Jaroslav 517 22 528 RIHA Ivan
SEDLAR Jaroslav 488 1,525 512 NOVOSAD Tomas
BELASKA Adam 579 2.2 555 BELICEK Daniel
SMRCKA Miroslav 534 3:1 482 BAGARI Zoltan
ZAPLETAL Marek 508 1:3 541 DOLAK Martin
MATEJKA Petr 516 0:4 561 BELICEK Vlastimil
rozhod¢&i: HEINISCH Pavel
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 3:05
Zapis o utkani
Vymazal Jaroslav Riha Ivan Rozdil ®  Sedlar Jaroslay Novosad Tomas
1 92 43 0 135 1 95 36 0 131 0 =27 1 83 27 4 110 O 78 63 1 141 1
2 95 43 0 138 1 85 43 1 128 0 -17 2 77 35 0 112 05 86 26 1 112 05
3 91 44 1 135 0 85 59 0 144 1 -18 3 95 45 2 140 1 9 33 2 132 0
4 82 27 3 109 O 80 45 1 125 1 -35 4 82 44 0 126 O 91 36 2 127 1
Celk 360 157 4 517 2 O 345 183 2 528 2 1 Celk 337 151 6 488 15 0 354 158 6 512 25 1
® Bélaska Adam Béli¢ek Daniel @ Smréka Miroslay Bagari Zoltan
1 97 62 0 159 1 85 54 0 139 0 -10 1 89 35 2 124 1 92 27 3 119 O
2 9% 62 0 158 1 80 51 2 131 O 48 2 95 45 0 140 1 92 17 5 109 O
3 83 50 0 133 0 89 45 1 134 1 66 3 95 42 2 137 1 91 27 5 118 O
4 87 42 1 129 0 89 62 1 151 1 41 4 89 44 1 133 0 82 54 1 136 1
Celk 363 216 1 579 2 1 343 212 4 555 2 O Celk 368 166 5 534 3 1 357 125 14 482 1 O
® Zapletal Marek Dolak Martin ® Matéjka Petr Béli¢ek Vlastimil
1 79 44 1 123 0 88 53 3 141 1 18 1 82 56 0 138 0 98 45 1 143 1
2 82 40 1 122 0 103 36 3 139 1 -16 2 91 36 1 127 O 86 58 0 144 1
3 90 42 1 132 0 95 43 2 138 1 -36 3 79 52 0 131 0 84 61 0 145 1
4 87 44 0 131 1 83 40 1 123 0 -37 4 93 27 2 120 O 85 44 0 129 1
Celk 338 170 3 508 1 O 369 172 9 541 3 1 Celk 345 171 3 516 0 O 353 208 1 561 4 1
Domaci druzstvo 2111 1031 22 3142 9,5 Hostujici druZstvo 2121 1058 36 3179 145 6
KCZlin 3350 8:0 3091 TJ Tatran Litovel
(19,5:4,5)
KOLARIK Jindtich 572 25:15 560 MOKOS Jakub
MALEK Miroslav 543 3:1 524 AXMANN Petr
POLASEK Tomas 547 4:0 505 FIALA Jiri
FOJTIK Bronislav 579 4:0 475 SIGMUND Miroslav
IVANIS Karel 551 3:1 497 CULIK David
MATEJICEK Lubomir 558 31 530 CAMEK Jiri

rozhod¢i: BOBKOVA Marie
divaki: 38
utkani trvalo: 3:30




Zapis o utkdni

® Kolatik Jind¥ich Mokos$ Jakub Rozdil @ Mailek Miroslav Axman Petr
1 91 53 2 144 05 87 57 0 144 05 24 1 90 42 1 132 1 81 27 4 108 0
2 88 62 0 150 1 74 62 0 136 O 55 2 102 45 0 147 1 87 43 2 130 0
3 92 42 1 134 0 102 59 0 161 1 32 3 88 52 0 140 1 93 43 1 136 0
4 84 60 1 144 1 86 33 1 119 0 31 4 0 34 1 124 0 9 51 0 150 1
Celk 355 217 4 572 25 1 349 211 1 560 15 0 Celk 370 173 2 543 3 1 360 164 7 524 1

® Polasek Tomas Fiala JiFi @  Fojtik Bronislav Sigmund Miroslav
1 89 34 1 123 1 83 33 3 116 0 81 1 94 63 1 157 1 88 26 5 114 0
2 9% 44 1 140 1 9% 42 0 138 O 92 2 82 44 0 126 1 90 27 4 117 0
3 99 50 3 149 1 82 45 0 127 O 141 3 94 54 0 148 1 85 36 0 121 0
4 91 44 1 135 1 98 26 3 124 O 177 4 96 52 1 148 1 88 35 2 123 0
Celk 375 172 6 547 4 1 359 146 6 505 0 O Celk 366 213 2 579 4 1 351 124 11 475 0

®  Ivani§ Karel Culik David ® Matgjicek Lubomir Camek Jifi
1 103 53 0 156 1 9% 34 2 130 0 225 1 94 54 2 148 1 73 53 0 126 0
2 85 45 0 130 1 75 43 2 118 0 256 2 0 44 2 134 1 79 36 2 115 0
3 97 44 0 141 1 78 43 4 121 0 259 3 84 49 1 133 0 88 62 0 150 1
4 88 36 1 124 0 84 44 0 128 1 259 4 100 43 0 143 1 88 51 1 139 0
Celk 373 178 1 551 3 1 333 164 8 497 1 O Celk 368 190 5 558 3 1 328 202 3 530 1
Domaci druistvo 2207 1143 20 3350 195 8 Hostujici druzstvo 2080 1011 36 3091 4,5 0

SK Jiskra Rymarov 3161 5:3 3073 SKK Ostrava

(15:9)
JANAC Ladislav 527  4:0 465 KUNA Zden&k
DAVIDIK Michal 501 0:4 552 HOLAS Petr
PILATIK Josef 513 2:2 514 KOLODEJ Ji
STAREK Ladislav 548  4:0 448 KOLODEJ Miroslav
TEZZELE Jaroslav 532 31 515 BOHM Dominik
SOCHOR Antonin 540 22 579 PAVLOSEK Jan

rozhod¢i: HAMPL Marek
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:15

Zapis o utkdni
@ Janaé¢ Ladislav Kuna Zdené&k Rozdil @ Davidik Michal Holas Petr

1 89 44 2 133 1 88 43 3 131 0 33 1 80 3 0 115 0 100 50 1 150 1
2 83 42 1 125 1 84 18 4 102 O -19 2 91 36 2 127 O 101 35 2 136 1
3 95 45 1 140 1 76 35 4 111 0 4 3 87 54 0 141 O 9% 51 0 147 1
4 93 36 1 129 1 86 35 3 121 O 11 4 74 44 0 118 0 93 26 3 119 1
Celk 360 167 5 527 4 1 334 131 14 465 0 O Celk 332 169 2 501 0 O 390 162 6 552 4
®  Pilatik Josef Kolod¢j Jiri @  Starek Ladislav Kolodéj Miroslav
1 83 34 2 117 1 80 36 4 116 O 42 1 92 42 1 134 1 79 25 4 104 0
2 98 50 0 148 1 93 44 2 137 0 66 2 97 44 1 141 1 87 41 5 128 0
3 73 36 2 109 0 81 36 2 117 1 84 3 93 45 0 138 1 86 26 6 112 0
4 94 45 0 139 O 100 44 2 144 1 110 4 90 45 1 135 1 77 27 3 104 0
Celk 348 165 4 513 2 0 354 160 10 514 2 1 Celk 372 176 3 548 4 1 329 119 18 448 0
® Tezzele Jaroslav Bohm Dominik ® Sochor Antonin Pavlosek Jan
1 88 39 2 127 O 93 41 1 134 1 92 1 92 43 0 135 0 93 53 1 146 1
2 91 39 3 130 1 78 33 1 111 0 120 2 9% 35 1 1311 86 36 3 122 0
3 94 43 2 137 1 91 42 2 133 0 82 3 87 43 2 130 0 93 79 1 172 1
4 95 43 0 138 1 102 35 2 137 O 88 4 101 43 3 144 1 86 53 0 139 0
Celk 368 164 7 532 3 1 364 151 6 515 1 O Celk 376 164 6 540 2 O 358 221 5 579 2
Domaci druistvo 2156 1005 27 3161 15 5 Hostujici druZstvo 2129 944 59 3073 9 3



KK Zabreh B 3144 2:6 3179 TJ Odry
(10,5:13,5)
KREJCT Lukas 460 1:3 505 LUSOVSKY Jaromir
SVUB Vaclav 552 0:4 594 CHLEVISTAN Karel
KORNER Jan 533 3:1 507 SEVCIK Daniel
VITASEK Martin 495 15:25 509 OVSAK Stanislav
STEPAN Miroslav 525 1:3 541 PAVIC Michal
SULA Milan 579 4:0 523 FRYDRYCH Marek
rozhodéi: KEPRTOVA Soiia
divakua: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:00
Zapis o utkdani
® Krejéi Lukas LuSovsky Jaromir Rozdil ® Svub Vaclay Chlevistan Karel
1 82 27 3 109 0 92 45 2 137 1 36 1 84 36 2 120 0 83 45 1 128 1
2 81 35 4 116 1 87 27 4 114 0 -49 2 78 63 0 141 0 95 61 0 156 1
3 76 45 3 121 0 91 34 4 125 1 -65 3 94 52 0 146 0 9% 62 0 158 1
4 82 32 6 114 0 86 43 2 129 1 -87 4 94 51 0 145 0 95 57 0 152 1
Celk 321 139 16 460 1 O 356 149 12 505 3 1 Celk 350 202 2 552 0 O 369 225 1 594 4 1
® Korner Jan Sev¢ik Daniel @ Vitasek Martin Ovsak Stanislav
1 89 36 4 125 0 9% 34 4 130 1 92 1 88 36 2 124 05 93 31 3 124 05
2 92 36 2 128 1 83 3 5 118 0 -87 2 83 45 1 128 0 90 43 1 133 1
3 93 45 1 138 1 91 41 0 132 0 95 3 84 34 4 118 0 9 33 1 132 1
4 97 45 1 142 1 83 44 1 127 0 -75 4 81 44 2 125 1 88 32 3 120 O
Celk 371 162 8 533 3 1 353 154 10 507 1 O Celk 336 159 9 495 15 0 370 139 8 509 25 1
® Stépan Miroslav Pavi¢ Michal ® Sula Milan Frydrych Marek
1 87 35 0 122 0 96 44 0 140 1 -75 1 101 43 0 144 1 92 34 0 126 0
2 9% 41 1 137 0 88 54 0 142 1 -73 2 102 48 0 150 1 91 52 0 143 0
3 9% 53 1 149 1 91 36 3 127 0 -28 3 95 54 0 149 1 92 34 3 126 O
4 72 45 0 117 O 87 45 1 132 1 35 4 101 35 2 136 1 92 36 0 128 0
Celk 351 174 2 525 1 O 362 179 4 541 3 1 Celk 399 180 2 579 4 1 367 156 3 523 0 O

Domaci druZstvo 2128 1016 39 3144 105 2 Hostujici druzstvo 2177 1002 38 3179 135 6

Starty nahradnikt:
4. start: DAVIDIK Michal (Rymatov, 13312)

3. start: VYMAZAL Jaroslav (Sumperk, 10769), KREJCI Luka§ (Zabieh, 24125), SEVCIK Daniel (Odry,
17906)

2. start: CERNY Zdenék (H. Benesov, 10473)
1. start: KOLODEJ Miroslav (Ostrava, 20808), KOLODEI] Jiti (Ostrava, 20811)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

ONOUE N

jméno hrace

. BELICEK Vlastimil

PETREK Miroslav
MICHALEK Jifi
IVANIS Karel
DEDACEK Milan

. CHLEVISTAN Karel

MALEK Miroslav

. POLASEK Toméas

. PAVIC Michal

. RIHA Tvan

. FRYDRYCH Marek
. KUBESA Kamil

druzstvo
Vsetin

H. BeneSov
Zabieh B
Zlin
Rymarov
Odry

Zlin

Zlin

Odry
Vsetin
Odry

H. Benesov

celkem

581,3
567,1
562,5
562,4
551,4
550,9
550,7
550,5
546,4
546,3
545,8
545,8

plné dorazka
3744 2070 14 8/9
3733 1939 24 8/8
376,9 1857 42 6/9
369,4 1930 28 9/9
3655 1859 28 6/9
363,7 187,3 3,6 10/10
3634 1873 28 8/9
368,8 1817 41 6/9
360,2 186,2 3,1 10/10
366,0 1803 38 8/9
362,8 183,1 4,0 10/10
3644 1814 33 8/8

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

(621)
(605)
(611)
(618)
(604)
(602)
(588)
(610)
(597)
(590)
(614)
(627)



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

KUTTLER Petr
HRANCIK Roman
FOJTIK Bronislav

MATEJICEK Lubomir

SOBOTA Btfetislav
BASLAR Jiti
SVUB Vaclav
SOCHOR Antonin
DOLAK Martin

DOKOUPIL Miroslav

BELASKA Adam
TEZZELE Jaroslav
SRAMEK Josef
HENDRYCH Jif
LAGA Michal
HOLAS Petr
BRAZDIL Vlastimil
MISEK Miroslav
PELI Fridrich
HAMBALEK Toméas
KOHUTEK Ales
SULA Milan
AXMANN Kamil
BELICEK Daniel
DVORSKY Petr
ZAPLETAL Marek
MOKOS Jakub
RAK Petr

FIALA Jiti
CAMEK Jiii
BAGARI Zoltan
SMRCKA Miroslav
ZASKOLNY Jan
TRNKA Jiti
MATEJKA Petr
KUNA Zdenék
KORNER Jan
SVETLIK René
BOHM Dominik
SEDLAR Jaroslav
NITKA Karol
PAVLOSEK Jan
NOVOSAD Toméas
VOJTEK Gustav
OVSAK Stanislav
STEPAN Miroslav
CULIK David
RIHA Dusan
HUSEK Bohuslav
HEBLAK Jaroslav
PYTEL Miroslav
VITASEK Martin
DOVRTEL Milan
ADAMEC Bfetislav
STAREK Ladislav
ABRAHAM Radim
KUDLACEK Jif

Bohumin
Machova
Zlin

Zlin
Olomouc B
Olomouc B
Zabieh B
Rymatov
Vsetin
Olomouc B
Sumperk
Rymatov
Olomouc B
H. Benesov
Machova
Ostrava
Machova
Machova
Bohumin
Vsetin
Bohumin
Zabieh B
Litovel
Vsetin
Odry
Sumperk
Litovel

H. Benesov
Litovel
Litovel
Vsetin
Sumperk
Bohumin
Ostrava
Sumperk
Ostrava
Zabieh B
Bohumin
Ostrava
Sumperk
Bohumin
Ostrava
Vsetin
Sumperk
Odry
Zabieh B
Litovel
Olomouc B
Machova
Rymatov
Ostrava
Zabieh B
Machova
Vsetin
Rymarov
Zlin
Machova

544,5
543,6
543,5
541,9
541,7
540,8
538,7
538,4
537,7
537,4
535,8
534,6
534,3
534,0
533,8
533,6
533,6
533,1
532,5
531,2
530,6
530,3
530,1
529,9
529,2
528,7
528,4
528,3
527,8
527,1
527,0
525,5
525,5
525,4
525,2
524,2
523,9
523,0
522,5
520,6
519,0
517,5
516,6
516,0
514,8
514,2
513,5
5121
5119
508,5
504,0
503,6
495,8
560,0
559,3
558,1
556,8

371,4
364,1
368,4
362,6
365,5
359,5
356,4
366,1
365,1
366,3
362,4
357,4
356,7
359,3
367,3
369,7
359,4
361,3
358,3
358,4
360,2
364,0
354,4
358,9
364,7
353,9
359,5
362,5
353,9
354,6
359,3
356,8
358,5
360,1
355,9
353,0
354,8
361,8
360,8
353,2
356,2
3494
355,3
355,5
350,6
357,0
351,3
351,4
352,3
354,7
355,0
348,6
345,3
375,0
374,1
376,8
367,6

1731
179,5
175,1
179,3
176,2
181,3
182,3
172,3
172,6
171,1
173,4
177,3
177,6
174,7
166,6
163,9
174,2
171,8
174,2
172,8
170,3
166,4
175,8
171,0
164,5
174,8
168,9
165,9
173,9
172,5
167,7
168,7
167,0
165,3
169,3
171,2
169,0
161,2
161,8
167,4
162,8
168,1
161,3
160,4
164,3
157,2
162,2
160,7
159,7
153,8
149,1
155,0
150,6
185,0
185,2
181,4
189,1

3,6
5,5
4.9
3,7
4,7
3,7
4,6
3,2
5,8
5,4
5.9
4,5
45
4,7
4,6
4.9
4,8
4,2
5,2
5,6
45
39
3,8
7.1
6.5
4,8
5,7
6.9
5,1
43
5,1
5,8
6.6
4.1
5,9
7.1
4,0
8,8
44
7.1
7,6
7.9
8,0
6.2
6.5
8,5
6.9
7,6
8,5
10,1
9,4
9,1
8,9
5,0
2,5
5,3
6,1

8/9
8/9
7/9
9/9
718
8/8
7/9
719
8/9
7/8
8/8
9/9
8/8
8/8
8/9
9/9
9/9
9/9
9/9
8/9
9/9
8/9
8/9
8/9
7/10
6/8
8/9
6/8
9/9
9/9
9/9
8/8
9/9
8/9
8/8
8/9
9/9
9/9
8/9
7/8
9/9
719
6/9
8/8
10/10
9/9
7/9
8/8
719
8/9
6/9
9/9
8/9
1/9
5/9
4/9
419

(565)
(600)
(584)
(577)
(599)
(592)
(585)
(584)
(568)
(642)
(579)
(566)
(585)
(639)
(567)
(575)
(574)
(573)
(573)
(590)
(585)
(588)
(562)
(570)
(579)
(563)
(570)
(595)
(553)
(573)
(583)
(582)
(570)
(562)
(554)
(559)
(574)
(559)
(556)
(554)
(553)
(579)
(572)
(539)
(550)
(561)
(561)
(569)
(553)
(562)
(547)
(579)
(535)
(560)
(591
(615
(625

~— —



CERNY Zdené&k
CHLACHULA Petr
DVORACEK Petr
VYMAZAL Jaroslav
JANAS Roman
KOLARIK Jindfich
SLOZIL Miroslav
KUBIK Miroslav
HOSEK Marian
FUTERKO Martin
BROSINGER Stanislav
TALASEK Miroslav
PECINKA Vladislav
KOZAK Petr
AXMANN Petr
ZEZULKA Jif
GAIJDICIAR Ondfej
BILICEK Martin
ROZKOPAL Vojtéch
SKOPALIK Vlastimil
KUBALEK Pavel
JASEK Leopold
PILATIK Josef
SIGMUND Miroslav
JANAC Ladislav
KRAJZINGER Josef
KOLODEJ Jif
MICHALIK Jifi
BALEKA Frantisek
DAVIDIK Michal
SEVCIK Daniel
FRYDRYCH Jan
KREJCI Lukas
KORTA Vladimir
LUSOVSKY Jaromir
ADAMEC Toméas
SROVNAL Jif
HONL Roman
JANAS Radek
HEINISCH Pavel
MADECKY Jif
FLIDR Martin
LANGER Frantisek
CAMEK Véclav
VROBEL Jiii
KLICH Michal
FOLTYN Radek
HEJTMAN Radek
KANCNER Vlastimil
FRYSTACKY Jiti
POLASEK Jifi
MICHALIK Lukas
MALISEK Radek
HAMPL David
KOLODEJ Miroslav
DANKOVIC Petr
VYMAZAL Ludvik

H. BenesSov
Rymarov
Vsetin
Sumperk
Zlin

Zlin
Ostrava
Vsetin
Olomouc B
Ostrava
Litovel
Litovel

H. Benesov
H. Benesov
Litovel
Rymarov
Odry

H. BenesSov
Odry

H. Benesov
Zlin
Olomouc B
Rymarov
Litovel
Rymatov
Olomouc B
Ostrava
Machova
Litovel
Rymarov
Odry

Odry
Zabieh B
Ostrava
Odry
Vsetin
Zabieh B
Bohumin
Zlin
Sumperk
Odry
Zabieh B
Zabieh B
Zabieh B
Litovel

H. BenesSov
Ostrava
Olomouc B
Vsetin
Machova
Rymatov
Machova
Olomouc B
Rymatov
Ostrava

H. BenesSov
Litovel

554,0
548,0
547,8
544,3
544,0
543,7
542,0
540,0
539,5
539,0
535,0
533,3
532,7
532,5
531,5
528,3
526,0
524.,6
523,7
518,4
517,7
516,3
516,0
516,0
515,8
515,2
514,0
511,8
509,7
508,3
508,3
508,0
506,3
506,3
506,0
504,0
502,3
502,0
498,0
496,0
496,0
495,0
493,0
491,0
489,0
489,0
488,0
487,3
487,0
482,0
474,0
471,0
466,5
460,0
448,0
437,0
417,0

369,0
377,0
372,3
363,1
373,0
368,5
366,0
349,0
363,2
360,3
360,0
359,8
373,4
355,5
368,5
354,3
366,0
359,9
353,1
361,3
348,6
354,8
344,7
359,5
351,4
347,7
354,0
346,0
346,9
346,7
349,3
359,0
339,0
336,3
347,7
348,0
344,0
334,0
351,0
341,0
359,0
321,0
341,0
362,0
347,0
353,0
346,0
340,5
340,0
337,0
334,0
3215
328,8
347,5
329,0
309,0
328,0

185,0
171,0
175,5
181,2
171,0
175,3
176,0
191,0
176,3
178,7
175,0
173,5
159,3
177,0
163,0
174,0
160,0
164,7
170,6
157,1
169,1
161,5
171,3
156,6
164,4
167,5
160,0
165,8
162,8
161,7
159,0
149,0
167,3
170,0
158,3
156,0
158,3
168,0
147,0
155,0
137,0
174,0
152,0
129,0
142,0
136,0
142,0
146,8
147,0
145,0
140,0
149,5
137,8
112,5
119,0
128,0

89,0

3,0
8,5
6.5
2,9
7,0
4,8
5,0
2,0
3,3
4,7
9,0
5,3
7,0
4,0
6.5
5,1
6,0
8,7
7.9
9,7
4.1
7.8
5,3
8,7
4,4
12,3
10,0
9,0
5,3
35
11,3
13,0
7.2
4.9
10,0
7,0
10,7
5,0
3,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
8,0
14,0
9,0
6.0
10,0
12,4
7,0
10,0
9,0
11,5
14,3
14,0
18,0
14,0
11,0

1/8
2/9
2/9
3/8
1/9
3/9
1/9
1/9
4/8
3/9
1/9
2/9
5/8
2/8
4/9
5/9
1/10
5/8
2/10
418
4179
2/8
3/9
5/9
5/9
2/8
1/9
2/9
4/9
4179
3/10
1/10
2/9
5/9
6/10
1/9
3/9
1/9
1/9
1/8
1/10
1/9
1/9
1/9
1/9
1/8
1/9
418
1/9
1/9
2/9
1/9
2/8
2/9
1/9
1/8
1/9

(554)
(568)
(567)
(572)
(544)
(572)
(542)
(540)
(595)
(550)
(535)
(544)
(587)
(544)
(552)
(569)
(526)
(559)
(577)
(590)
(528)
(526)
(526)
(579)
(557)
(527)
(514)
(525)
(557)
(569)
(526)
(508)
(526)
(537)
(523)
(504)
(517)
(502)
(498)
(496)
(496)
(495)
(493)
(491)
(489)
(489)
(488)
(540)
(487)
(482)
(495)
(500)
(494)
(485)
(448)
(437)
(417)



NejblizSi zapasy:

18. kolo rozhodci
03.03.18 so 11:00 TJ Sokol Machova — KK Zabreh B Divilek
03.03.18 so 12:00 TJ Odry — SK Jiskra Rymarov Zajicek
03.03.18 so 12:30 SKK Ostrava —KCZlin Malovany
03.03.18 so 10:00 TJ Tatran Litovel — KK Sumperk Kankovsky
03.03.18 so 13:30 TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin — HKK Olomouc B Riedel
03.03.18 so 13:30 TJ Sokol Bohumin — TJ Horni BeneSov Dendis

Ivan Riha, Kiiznd 677, Vala$ské Meziiici, 757 01, mob.737550987,
email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz
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